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1245247 10/24/1990

WF 5'00''115

08/09/2024

6:53 PM

Yes

BROWN, AMBER D

SPD THEFT Not Set2020KS14262/CMO

326783 05/02/1983

BM 5'09''160

08/09/2024

3:03 AM

Yes

BURKS, MELVIN W

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not Set2024KS05309 - 1/Criminal

01733068 03/26/1986

WF 5'05''180

08/09/2024

3:15 AM

Yes

CAMPBELL, SAVANNAH LEE

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set2024001486/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

MISREPRESENTATION DURING BOOKING Not SetNA/NA

1177301 12/28/1991

BM 6'00''160

08/09/2024

2:30 AM

Yes

DEMMING, CHRISTOPHER KEWAYNE

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1732420 06/29/2005

BM 5'10''180

08/09/2024

3:25 AM

Yes

ELLIS, TORYUN R

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2024KS03108-1/Criminal

MASK/HOOD/PROBIT Not SetNA/NA

01733073 02/22/2000

BM 6'00''160

08/09/2024

11:45 PM

Yes

EVANS, BRANDON D

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set207073/Criminal

01733072 01/30/1976

WM 6'02''170

08/09/2024

7:45 PM

Yes

FLACK, JEFFREY A

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

1691670 11/09/1984

SM 5'04''150

08/09/2024

8:23 PM

Yes

GEORGE, PAUL H

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

DRUG PARA Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set2024001878/NA

1103004 02/11/1985

BM 5'11''210

08/09/2024

2:25 AM

Yes

MARTIN, EDDIE R

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetW134210382/P&P

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Friday, August 9, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 08/10/2024 3:55 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

335945 06/03/1974

WM 6'02''210

08/09/2024

9:26 PM

Yes

PARKER, BRIAN P

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

512490 05/24/1977

BM 6'02''200

08/09/2024

5:55 PM

Yes

PRILLERMAN, MALCHUS

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not Set220503/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023TS13801-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS13801-1/Criminal

1583141 01/28/1999

BM 5'02''240

08/09/2024

1:00 AM

Yes

RANDOLPH, THOMAS, IV

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1542894 07/01/1994

BM 5'06''225

08/09/2024

11:07 PM

Yes

THOMAS, JONATHAN K

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

01733071 05/17/1995

WM 5'08''150

08/09/2024

4:53 PM

Yes

TODD, ERIC L.

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

545066 01/21/1988

BM 6'00''180

08/09/2024

2:34 AM

Yes

VAILES, JIMMY JERMAINE

SPD DUS Not Set2023TS03887-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS06797-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS06797-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2023TS10865-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS10865-1/Criminal

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

01733069 07/21/1985

BM 6'05''185

08/09/2024

3:33 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, DEVIN

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA
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